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1986 Bayou 300

PARTS LIST
REAR AXLE

ITEM NAME

GASKET,FINAL GEAR CAS (Ref # 11009)
PIPE-COMP,LH (Ref # 31064)
PIPE-COMP,RH (Ref # 31064A)
AXLE,LH (Ref # 41068)

AXLE,RH (Ref # 41068A)

GUARD (Ref # 55020)
COLLAR,23X30X12 (Ref # 92027)
BEARING-BALL (Ref # 92045)
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
BOLT-UPSET-WS-SMALL (Ref # 183)

PART NUMBER
11009-1526
31064-1065
31064-1066
41068-1208
41068-1209
55020-1203
92027-1892
92045-1163
92049-1236
132)0825
183D0814

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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