

1986 Bayou 300

PARTS LIST

REAR AXLE

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll®

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,FINAL GEAR CAS (Ref # 11009)	11009-1526	2
PIPE-COMP,LH (Ref # 31064)	31064-1065	1
PIPE-COMP,RH (Ref # 31064A)	31064-1066	1
AXLE,LH (Ref # 41068)	41068-1208	1
AXLE,RH (Ref # 41068A)	41068-1209	1
GUARD (Ref # 55020)	55020-1203	1
COLLAR,23X30X12 (Ref # 92027)	92027-1892	1
BEARING-BALL (Ref # 92045)	92045-1163	2
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)	92049-1236	2
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132J0825	12
BOLT-UPSET-WS-SMALL (Ref # 183)	183D0814	3